
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified 
EXC 
EXC 
EXC 
EXC 

No. 
408 
75 

494 
532 
275 
830 
620 
57 
17 

473 
492 
38 
43 
11 

512 
681 
428 

2 
645 
684 
725 
690 
194 
105 
191 
814 
604 
257 
513 
70 

345 
777 
89 

905 
331 
590 

474 
770 
250 
530 

Name 
Scott Smulders 
Bradley Mesters 
Maximilian Werner 
Constantin Piller 
Eric Rakow 
David Jost 
Tobias Caprani 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Junior Bal 
Collin Wohnhas 
Yourick Den Hollande
Jarno Bos 
Roberts Lusis 
Jan Krug 
Uwe De Waele 
Jamie Heinen 
Henry Obenland 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Richard Stephan 
Uldis Freibergs 
Jonas Stub Buch 
Tristan Uiga 
Finn Pullen 
Lucas Bruhn 
Martins Platkevics 
Nicolas Vennekens 
Jimmy Opitz 
Casper Mortensen 
Hannes Lüders 
Valentin Kees 
Fabian Kling 
Fabio Artho 
Tom Leon Schröder 
Colin Sarre 
Cedric Ihlo 
Jayden Young Schmid

Magnus Gregersen 
Leon Rudolph 
August Frisk 
John Vogelwaid 

FNM 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
LMSF 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
FMB 
MUL 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
EMF 
KNMV 
DMU 
LaMSF 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

DMU 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Alphen (NB) 
NED/ Waalre 
GER/ Jena 
GER/ Eichendorf 
GER/ Neubrandenburg 
GER/ Vorderhindelang 
DEN/ Langå 
LTU/ Dietzenbach 
BEL/ Lokeren 
GER/ Lauterstein 
NED/ Beekbergen 
NED/ Klazinaveen 
LAT/ Liepaja 
GER/ Pulheim 
BEL/ Zulte 
LUX/ Fingig 
GER/ Kupferzell 
DEN/ Padborg 
GER/ Großräschen 
LAT/ Liepaja 
DEN/ Tureby 
EST/ Rae 
NED/ Dussen 
DEN/ Kirke Hyl 
LAT/ Incukalns 
BEL/ Balen 
GER/ Werdau 
DEN/ Melby 
GER/ Bismark OT Berkau 
GER/ Schwabniederhofen
GER/ Neulußheim 
SUI/ Wagen 
GER/ Großharrie 
GER/ Haßfurt 
GER/ Boksee 
DEN/ Middelfar 

DEN/ Roedekro 
GER/ Gößnitz 
SWE/ HAGBY 
GER/ Reutlingen 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team 
F&H Racing Shop-HMX 
Kosak Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
B&B Mallon Racing/ADAC Berlin B

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawas
RGS MX Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
GT Husqvarna MX Team 
Viking 
Sturm STC Racing 
KMP Honda Racing 
RGS MX Team 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
Kosak Racing Team 
Wozniak Mx Racing Team 
KTM GST Berlin 

Kaduuz-Racing 

Quality MX Team 
Becker Racing 
MX MODULS 
Vemo Beton 
Team Bauerschmidt MB 33 / ADA
AiS Racing by Mefo Sport Racing 
KTM Team Theiner 
Kosak Racing Team 
KMP Honda Racing 
Laimbacher KTM 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Becker Racing 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
JE68 
MX - Vogelwaid 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 

5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
9:25.038 
9:26.896 
9:29.990 
9:30.291 
9:41.583 
9:43.136 
9:46.536 
9:50.825 
9:51.985 
9:52.788 
9:53.603 
9:55.367 
9:55.876 
9:56.863 

10:00.153 
10:02.043 
10:03.324 
10:04.068 
10:04.954 
10:08.106 
10:09.781 
10:10.582 
10:11.873 
10:12.486 
10:13.582 
10:19.934 
10:20.883 
10:22.615 
10:24.817 
10:29.039 
10:42.425 
10:43.339 
10:44.985 
10:57.927 
11:17.837 
1:58.464 

9:32.806 
9:35.282 
9:54.198 

10:38.314 

Diff 

1.858 
4.952 
5.253 

16.545 
18.098 
21.498 
25.787 
26.947 
27.750 
28.565 
30.329 
30.838 
31.825 
35.115 
37.005 
38.286 
39.030 
39.916 
43.068 
44.743 
45.544 
46.835 
47.448 
48.544 
54.896 
55.845 
57.577 
59.779 

1:04.001 
1:17.387 
1:18.301 
1:19.947 
1:32.889 
1:52.799 

4 Laps 

EXC 
EXC 
EXC 
EXC 

Best Tm 
1:53.818 
1:54.293 
1:55.511 
1:54.477 
1:56.278 
1:56.451 
1:57.271 
1:58.790 
1:58.945 
1:58.578 
1:59.602 
1:58.109 
1:57.192 
2:00.059 
1:59.574 
2:00.228 
1:59.350 
1:57.948 
1:59.345 
1:58.519 
1:59.222 
2:01.500 
2:01.611 
2:01.736 
2:01.500 
2:02.342 
2:01.613 
2:01.999 
2:04.259 
2:01.407 
2:04.862 
2:00.421 
2:09.076 
2:04.699 
2:10.430 

1:55.371 
1:55.848 
1:56.360 
2:04.565 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
0 

5 
5 
4 
3 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 20 degrees, dry track 
#75 holeshot 
#250; 474; 770 disqualified; non respect medical flag 
red flag after 11 minutes 17 seconds 
Started: 40        Classified: 37       Not classified: 3 
#530 disqualified; non respect medical flag 

Margin of Victory 
1.858 

Ø km/h 
48,740 

Best Lap Tm 
1:53.818 

km/h 
48,393 

Best Lap by 
408 - Scott Smulders 

Printed: 18.07.2021 13:11:45 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 12336/21

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse Junior Cup 125 

2. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:18:52 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

18.07.2021 11:15 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        
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